The allotment has been made for cash, upon the receipt of the remaining exercise price of Rs. 20.625 /- 
(Rupees Twenty and Six Hundred Twenty Five Paise only) per Share Warrant (being an amount equivalent 
to the 75% of the warrant exercise price of Rs. 27.50/- per warrant), aggregating to Rs. 7,42,50,000/- 
(Rupees Seven Crores Forty Two Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only). 

The Equity shares allotted on the preferential allotment basis shall rank pari-passu with the existing 
equity shares of the Company in all respects. 

Post the allotment of equity shares, the issued and paid-up capital of the Company stands increased from

[...]

Warrants at an issue price of Rs. 27.50/- each 
(Rupees Twenty-Seven and Fifty Paisa only) upon 
receipt of balance amount at the rate of Rs. 20.625/- 
(Rupees Twenty and Six Hundred Twenty Five paisa 
Only) per warrant (being 75% of the issue price per 
warrant) aggregating to Rs. 7,42,50,000/- (Rupees 
Seven Crores Forty Two Lakhs Fifty Thousand only) 

Additional information in case of preferential issue:  

4. Name of the Allottee As per Annexure I 

5. Post allotment of securities 
Outcome of the subscription,  

Issue price / allotted price (in 
case of convertibles),